Num
565
562
564
570
554
569
559
568
567

Name
Jennie Korb

Madison Armonda

Hannah Keefe
Sophia Uriburu
Haley Baker
Sophia Tilkin
Megan Peyton
Kristine Rossi
Livia Pietrobelli

USAG

505217
461570
464548
428281
428346
505220
428354
279912
464550

Level
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B

Age

Level 5B Senior
Level 5B Senior
Level 5B Senior
Level 5B Senior
Level 5B Senior
Level 5B Senior
Level 5B Senior
Level 5B Senior
Level 5B Senior

Team

MarVaTeens
MarVaTeens
MarVaTeens
MarVaTeens
Harford Gymnastics
MarVaTeens
Harford Gymnastics
MarVaTeens
MarVaTeens

\
9.625
9.150
9.300
9.450
9.100
8.200
8.150
9.325
0.000

PI1 BB
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9.200
9.500
8.750
8.625
9.050
8.200
7.725
0.000
0.000
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uB
9.250
8.750
8.850
8.100
7.800
7.900
7.000
9.075
8.750
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FX
9.400
9.000
9.000
9.200
8.450
9.100
8.250
9.075
8.950
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AA
37.475
36.400
35.900
35.375
34.400
33.400
31.125
27.475
17.700
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